DocuSign Envelope ID: 7FC5FB3E-BC68-4D31-BBF5-AEASE369FET7 H’\/ ICLHC\'] QDP%

ENCUMBRANCE FORM DOC ID P0# 6200010572
Kansas City, Missouri
Aviation Department
LNENO. FUND DEPTIORG ACCT PROSCT appp unm AcTvITY  AmoUNT e
01 8300 627270 611060 62170486 B Plan 357,303.00 (1
02
03
04 8300 627270 611065 62170486 B Plan 35,730.30 ()
05 - _ - _ — . 0.00 (1/D)
06 - — - — — _ 0.00 (1/D)
07 S = . - _ _ _ 0.00 (1/D)
TOTAL $ 393,033.30
EXPLANATION:

To increase the city's maximum obligation and encumber additional funds under an agreement with Wellner
Architects for Project No. 62170486 - Airport Facilities Development at Kansas City International Airport and
Charles B. Wheeler Downtown Airport.

Amendment No.7 Ordinance # 230882 Vendor #0000003059
Increase contract: $357,303.00

Increase contingency: $35,730.30
Contingency balance after increase: $65,730.30 /

Approved By Contract Administrator Date
Sara Hurst 10/13/23
Approved By Project Manager Date

[ Dwﬁ:bi 10/13/2023
Approved By Deputy Director - P&E Date

% ” 10/13/2023 Qp&\ ,L\’):f\g\’}% g 3 C. 09!3
\gj g l[/ | H

IAPD\KCNG2170486 WAI AFD\AgreemenfiAmendment T\Encumbrance_Amend 072519



